
 
HUMBER COLLEGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & ADVANCED LEARNING 

BOARD OF GOVERNORS 
 

MEETING SCHEDULE  2023 – 2024 
 

BOARD OF GOVERNORS MEETINGS  
5:15 P.M. – Dinner | 6:00 P.M. – BOARD MEETING 
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 – North Campus 
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 – North Campus  
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 - MEETING & RETREAT - 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 - Fully virtual 
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 - Lakeshore Campus 
 
 

EXECUTIVE AND GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE MEETINGS – MS TEAMS (VIRTUAL) 
4:00 – 5:00 P.M.   
Tuesday, October 10, 2023  
Tuesday, November 28, 2023   
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 
Monday, May 13, 2024 
 
AUDIT AND RISK COMMITTEE MEETINGS – HYBRID 
2:00 – 3:30 P.M. 
Thursday, November 30, 2023 
Thursday, February 29, 2024 
Thursday, May 23, 2024 
 

FINANCE AND RESOURCE COMMITTEE MEETINGS – HYBRID 
2:00 – 4:00 P.M. 
Thursday, October 19, 2023 
Thursday, November 23, 2023 
Thursday, January 18, 2024 
Thursday, March 14, 2024 
 
ACADEMIC AND STUDENT AFFAIRS COMMITTEE MEETINGS – MS TEAMS (VIRTUAL) 
3:30 – 5:00 P.M. 
Monday, October 16, 2023 
Tuesday, November 21, 2023 
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 
 

 


